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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 275 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - 1:2e95.t 1L;p2 1 1:57.875 10:45:47.501 1 1:53.129 10:46:22.279
1 2:01.296 10:45:23.982 2 1:54.062 10:47:41.563 2 1:56.679 10:48:18.958
5 1:53.259 10:47:17.241 3 1:53.791 10:49:35.354 3 1:56.254 10:50:15.212
3 1:55.835 10:49:13.076 a4 1:51.067 10:51:26.421 a 1:52.245 10:52:07.457
4 1:49.112 10:51:02.188 5 1:52.151 10:53:18.572 5 1:53.918 10:54:01.375
5 3.03.402 10:54:05.590 6 1:51.755 10:55:10.327 6 2:03.307 10:56:04.682
7 2:07.313 10:57:17.640
Diff. First Diff. First
Po.2 - #235 PADUCHR. -. +00.016 Po.12 - #231 SEREMENT Z. - . +03.567
1 1:50.383 10:48:44.055  Po.7 - # 205 SENZE M. - . + gglﬁlrsst 1 1:54.824 10:48:34.399
2 1:52.151 10:50:36.206 1 1:55.519 10:51:05.592 2 1:57.247 10:50:31.646
3 1:49.128 10:52:25.334 2 1:51.227 10:52:56.819 3 1:52.679 10:52:24.325
4 1:51.795 10:54:17.129 3 2:00.154 10:54:56.973 4 1:52.881 10:54:17.206
5 1:58.438 10:56:15.567 5 1:58.074 10:56:15.280
Po. 8 - # 228 JEZIERSKI M. - . 02258
Po. 3 - # 241 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . ‘oo 1 1:59.037 10:46:15.706  Po. 13 - # 240 STRUKT. -. L on3ss
1 1:55.466 10:48:00 871 2 2:02.654 10:48:18.360 1 1:59.418 10:47:44.540
) 1:54.088 10:49:54.959 3 1:56.221 10:50:14.581 2 1:58.461 10:49:43.001
3 1:51.604 10:51:46.563 4 1:55.779 10:52:10.360 3 1:54.781 10:51:37.782
4 1:49.843 10:53:36.406 5 1:58.311 10:54:08.671 a 1:53.499 10:53:31.281
5 1:53.736 10:55:30.142 6 1:51.350 10:56:00.021 5 2:03.902 10:55:35.183
. Diff. First . Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 221 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . oraa Po.9-#234 BURLINSKIP. - +02513 Po.14-#236 WLODARCZYKR. - . +05.262
1 1:58.533 10:45:05.879 1 1:56.138 10:48:42.119 1 2:04.229 10:47:02.216
2 1:53.615 10:46:50.494 2 1:53.934 10:50:36.053 2 1:58.840 10:49:01.056
3 1:53.347 10:48:52.841 3 1:53.945 10:52:29.998 3 1:57.814 10:50:58.870
4 1:50.614 10:50:43.455 a 1:51.625 10:54:21.623 a 1:54.374 10:52:53.244
5 1:53.003 10:52:36.458 5 1:55.207 10:56:16.830 5 1:59.585 10:54:52.829
6 1:52.220 10:54:28.678 6 1:54.786 10:56:47.615
7 1:50.393 10:56:19.071  Po-10-#215KROL M. -. + gig.;gg
1 2:00.101 10:47:41.544  Ppo. 15 - # 232 DEPTUS M. -. + ggf;gslt
Po. 5 - # 223 GROMADZINSKI D. - . . B'f GFE 2 1:54.683 10:49:36.227 1 1:54.473 10:48:08.995
1 1:58.137 10:52:39.027 3 1:52.000 10:51:28.227 2 1:58.049 10:50:07.044
5 1:52.889 10:54:31.909 4 1:54.187 10:53:22.414 3 1:57.058 10:52:04.102
3 1:50.757 10:56:22.666 5 1:53.067 10:55:15.481 4 3:43.038 10:55:47.140
Po. 6 - # 216 KELLER M. - . +0196s Po-11-#200 STROINOWSKI M. -. +03133
Fastest lap: 1:49.112
ZRIDGEST:
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 239 WYSMYK J. - . et 3 1:56.522 10:52:15.857 2 2:00.012 10:52:39.808
1 2:06.747 10:45:10.013 4 2:10.858 10:54:26.715 3 1:50.134 10:54:38.942
2 2:03.840 10:47:13.853 4 1:58.995 10:56:37.937
3 2:00.917 10:49:14.770 ~ P0-22- #222 DEMBYP. - . +07.915
4 1:56.484 10:51:11.254 ! 2:00.840 10:51:39.054  Po. 28 - # 226 SKOCZYLAS M. - . + ilcf)fsﬁzrg
5 1:50.621 10:53:05.875 2 2:01.075 10:53:40.129 1 2:06.695 10:45:48.109
3 1:57.027 10:55:37.156 2 2:07.179 10:47:55.288
Po. 17 - # 230 GEBAL M. - . . glgggsst , — 3 2:00.452 10:49:55.740
1 1:54.720 10:52:20.204  P0.23-#229PRUSS. -. +08.814 4 1:59.632 10:51:55.372
5 156,083 10:54:16.287 1 2:04.392 10:48:21.216 5 1:56.657 10:53:55.029
3 2:14.500 10:56:30.787 2 Lo l2s 10:50:20.644 6 2:05.076 10:56:00.105
3 1:57.942 10:52:18.586
Po. 18 - # 237 BRONIECKI M. - Diff. First 4 1:57.926 10:54:16.512  Po. 29 - #219 SOWAP. - . oqas
: - +05.849 ‘
1 2:01.727 10:44:56.499 5 2:00.602 10:56:17.114 1 2:01.803 10:48:46.192
2 1:57.279 10:46:53.778 2 2:08.814 10:50:55.006
3 1:55.371 10:48:49.149 ~ Po.24 - #202 PASTUSIAK A. -. + glsf)flﬁzrz)t 3 2:28.140 10:53:23.146
4 2:07.946 10:50:57.095 d 8232 10:45:46.830 4 2:00.650 10:55:23.796
5 1:55.368 10:52:52.463 2 1:59.278 10:47:46.108
6 1:54.961 10:54:47.424 E il 10:49:47.316  Po.30-#238 TUSKZ.-. + [{I{f;lzr;t
7 2:07.731 10:56:55.155 ! 2:07.062 10:45:09.193
Po. 25 - # 211 WESOLOWSKAK. - . co0 e 2 2:03.817 10:47:13.010
Po. 19 - # 206 EICHELBAUMS. - . ot ! 204795 10:47:51.306 3 2:00.840 10:49:13.850
1 158778 10:52:07.492 2 2:02.988 10:49:54.294 4 TN b) P ——
2 2:00.975 10:54:08.467 3 1:59.832 10:51:54.126 5 2:02.228 10:53:20.090
3 1:55.273 10:56:03.740 4 2:00.414 10:53:54.540 6 pp— P —
5 1:58.888 10:55:53.428
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 207 IWANICKI P. - . +07 340 __ Po.31-#214 BAKA. -. +11.734
1 2:04.103 10:47:27.382  Po. 26 - # 208 LUCKIEWICZ M. - . +09.796 1 2:04.774 10:45:54.244
) 1.59.646 10:49:27.028 1 2:18.169 10:48:27.037 2 FIEE Ppp———
3 1:57.911 10:51:24.939 2 2:08.455 10:50:35.492 3 2:00.846 10:49:58.013
4 1:58.295 10:53:23.234 3 2:03.224 10:52:38.716 4 2:02.758 10:52:00.771
5 1:56.452 10:55:19.686 4 2:01.083 10:54:39.799 5 2:13.259 10:54:14.030
5 1:58.908 10:56:38.707
Po. 21 - # 209 WALICHNOWSKI ¢. - . oy _
1 2:08.626 10:48:18.369 ~ PO 27 - #227 KONDRACKIB. - . +09.883
2 2:00.966 10:50:19.335 ! 2:03.073 10:50:39.796

Fastest lap: 1:49.112

ARIDGESTONE
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Diff. First . “C1-
Po. 32 - # 224 tUKASZEWSKI M. - . + 11949 3 3:01.304 10:51:01.394
1 2:08.937 10:47:36.651 4 2:06.376 10:53:07.770
2 2:06.712 10:49:43.363 5 2:04.813 10:55:12.583
3 2:02.878 10:51:46.241 6 2:14.787 10:57:27.370
4 2:02.443 10:53:48.684
. . Diff. First
5 2:01.061 10:55:49.745  Po. 38 - # 203 SWIERCZYNSKIT. - . +16.532
1 2:13.520 10:45:35.489
Diff. First . A7
Po. 33 - #213 SUHL-PRESY L. - . +12.004 2 ZANGEES g RIS
1 2:03.405 10:50:04.713 3 2:07.673 10:49:53.801
2 2:01.116 10:52:05.829 4 2:05.644 10:51:59.445
3 2:03.060 10:54:08.889 5 2:20.280 10:54:19.725
4 2:05.387 10:56:14.276
Diff. First
Po. 39 - # 210 STANKIEWICZ M. - . +17.242
. Diff. First . 0
Po. 34 - # 201 KULINSKA A. - . +12.052 1 2L ML
1 2:05.241 10:45:55.906 2 2:10.369 10:52:21.905
2 2:01.929 10:47:57.835 3 2:10.179 10:54:32.084
3 2:01.164 10:49:58.999 4 2:06.354 10:56:38.438
4 2:02.052 10:52:01.051
Diff. First
5 2:21.375 10:54:22.426  Po. 40 - # 243 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . +17.940
1 2:13.001 10:50:35.506
Diff. First . \E9.
Po. 35 - # 204 ANIMUCKA J. - . v 12600 2 2:09.974 10:52:45.480
1 2:04.869 10:45:55.150 3 2:07.052 10:54:52.532
2 2:02.513 10:47:57.663 4 2:08.471 10:57:01.003
3 2:01.866 10:49:59.529
Diff. First
a4 2:01.754 10:52:01.283  Po. 41-# 233 PRZYBYtAD. -. +19.576
s p— SEpp—— 1 2:15.344 10:45:55.095
2 2:13.348 10:48:08.443
Diff. Fi o E()-
Po. 36 - # 217 SOBOTKAA. - . 15583 E AR RNl Giete
1 2:07.026 10:50:04.106 4 2:10.444 10:52:30.310
2 2:05.193 10:52:09.299 5 2:08.688 10:54:38.998
3 2:04.695 10:54:13.994 6 2:08.900 10:56:47.898
4 2:08.805 10:56:22.799
Diff. First
Po.37-#218 SOWAP. -. +15.701
1 2:09.772 10:45:37.231
2 2:22.859 10:48:00.090

Fastest lap: 1:49.112

ARIDGESTONE
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